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Provisional Merit List (General) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender Category PWD 

1 1 NITU  DAS 1131100028 Male SC No 

2 2 BISHAL  PATHAK 1131110571 Male General(Unreserved) No 

3 3 KRISHNA  DEV 1131110095 Male General(Unreserved) No 

4 4 ABHIPSHA   PHUKAN 1131150360 Female General(Unreserved) No 

5 5 ANUBHAB  KASHYAP 1131260071 Male General(Unreserved) No 

6 6 PRIYANUJ  KANDALI 1131150323 Male General(Unreserved) No 

7 7 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 1131260269 Male OBC (NCL) No 

8 8 KARTIK KAUSHIK  BORAH 1131110170 Male General(Unreserved) No 

9 9 NIHAL  KHATIWODA 1131260072 Male General(Unreserved) No 

10 10 SIBASTUTI  RAJKHOWA 1131110396 Female General(Unreserved) No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 12 KOUSTUV MONI BORA 1131150061 Male No 

2 13 SHREYA  DUTTA 1131260069 Female No 

3 15 PUSPASRI  ROY 1131180008 Female No 

4 17 PRIYA  NATH 1131150170 Female No 

5 26 PARAS PROTIM BORUAH 1131150301 Male No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 69 NABA JYOTI DAS 1131260354 Male No 

2 71 KUMAR SHREE SIDDHANT 1131110497 Male No 

3 74 HIRANMOY  KAKOTI 1131110317 Male No 

 

 



   
 
 

Provisional Merit List (ST) 

Sl. No.  Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 87 INALI PATAR 1131260165 Female No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (PWD) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender Category PWD 

1 889 BHUPENDRA KUMAR TANTI 1131260229 Male OBC Yes 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll No. Gender Category PWD 

1 11 PRITAM  SARMA 1131110061 Male General(Unreserved) No 

2 12 KOUSTUV MONI BORA 1131150061 Male OBC (NCL) No 

3 13 SHREYA  DUTTA 1131260069 Female OBC (NCL) No 

4 14 ANIRBAN  PHUKAN 4011110049 Male General(Unreserved) No 

5 15 PUSPASRI  ROY 1131180008 Female OBC (NCL) No 

6 16 RAHUL  DAS 1131260357 Male General(Unreserved) No 

7 17 PRIYA  NATH 1131150170 Female OBC (NCL) No 

8 18 KUSHANAV  KAKATI 1131110202 Male General(Unreserved) No 

9 19 GOURANGA  SARMA 1131110074 Male General(Unreserved) No 

10 20 ARIF FAISAL AHMED 1131110016 Male General(Unreserved) No 

11 21 ANGSHUMAN  SARMA 1131110064 Male General(Unreserved) No 

12 22 TUSHAR SHARMA BANSTOLA 1131200057 Male General(Unreserved) No 

13 23 PRADYUT  ACHARJEE 1131080001 Male General(Unreserved) No 

14 24 NIRAJ  SAPKOTA 1131260038 Male General(Unreserved) No 

15 25 SWAPNANEEL  DOWERAH 4011080007 Male OBC  No 

16 26 PARAS PROTIM BORUAH 1131150301 Male OBC (NCL) No 

17 27 JYOTIRMOY  DUTTA 1131200012 Male OBC (NCL) No 

18 28 RITURAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1131080009 Male General(Unreserved) No 

19 29 JULFIQARUL  ALAM 1131110012 Male General(Unreserved) No 

20 30 SMITALINA  NEOG 1131150045 Female General(Unreserved) No 

21 31 RANDIP  BHARADWAJ 1131110010 Male General(Unreserved) No 

22 32 BHAVNA  PRASAD 1131030052 Female General(Unreserved) No 

23 33 LAKSHYA PRATIM BORA ** 1131260115 Male OBC (NCL) No 

24 34 SEMIM  AKHTAR* 1131110159 Female General(Unreserved) No 

25 35 RAJDEEP  KAKOTY* 1131110242 Male General(Unreserved) No 

26 36 TRINITA SINGHA ROY 1131180020 Female General(Unreserved) No 



   
 
 

Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll No. Gender Category PWD 

27 37 SUMIT  DAS 1131110232 Male OBC (NCL) No 

28 38 BISHAKHA  BIKHYA 1131110415 Female General(Unreserved) No 

29 39 BHARGAB JYOTI BARUAH 1131260198 Male General(Unreserved) No 

30 40 PRIYA  DUTTA 4011140002 Female General(Unreserved) No 

31 41 DHIRAJ PRAN NATH 1131110100 Male OBC (NCL) No 

32 42 BIDISHA  SARMA 4011110080 Female General(Unreserved) No 

33 43 SIDDHARTHA  SAIKIA 1131110605 Male General(Unreserved) No 

34 44 PRATEEK  PRITAM 1131110400 Male General(Unreserved) No 

35 45 JITU  SARMA 1131030001 Male General(Unreserved) No 

36 46 ABHISHEK  BHARALI ** 1131260012 Male General(Unreserved) No 

37 47 DARSHANA  TALUKDAR* 1131030029 Female General(Unreserved) No 

38 48 RAJMONI  SARMAH ** 1131260022 Male General(Unreserved) No 

39 49 KAMAL LUCHON DIHINGIA* 1131200037 Male OBC (NCL) No 

40 50 JEENA   DEVI ** 1131110212 Female General(Unreserved) No 

41 51 PRASENJIT  KALITA 1131110123 Male General(Unreserved) No 

42 52 ABHILEKHA  PHUKAN* 1131080229 Female General(Unreserved) No 

43 53 BANASHREE  KASHYAP* 1131260230 Female General(Unreserved) No 

44 54 SAGARIKA  NATH 1131100007 Female OBC (NCL) No 

45 55 RAJDEEP  DAS 1131080112 Male General(Unreserved) No 

46 56 BHASWANJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 1131080037 Male OBC (NCL) No 

47 57 APARNA  KALITA ** 1131110142 Female General(Unreserved) No 

48 58 NAYANJIT  TALUKDAR ** 1131180009 Male General(Unreserved) No 

49 59 POOJA  CHETRI* 1131260324 Female OBC (NCL) No 

50 60 ATIKURE  AWAL* 1131030014 Male General(Unreserved) No 

51 61 HRISHIKESH  RAJBONGSHI* 1131110536 Male OBC  No 

52 62 PRITOM KUMAR  NATH 1131110089 Male OBC  No 

53 63 NIBID NIRAJ SAIKIA 1131260267 Male OBC (NCL) No 

54 64 KRITI KUMARI SINGH 1131240013 Female General(Unreserved) No 

55 65 KUSHAL  RAY 1131100009 Male OBC  No 

56 66 KANGKANA  SHARMAH 1131260008 Female General(Unreserved) No 

57 67 GOURI  SAHA 4011110084 Female General(Unreserved) No 

58 68 BIKASHJYOTI  DAS 1131030032 Male OBC (NCL) No 

59 69 NABA JYOTI DAS 1131260354 Male SC No 

60 70 JONJEET  CHOUDHURY 1131030066 Male General(Unreserved) No 

61 71 KUMAR SHREE SIDDHANT ** 1131110497 Male SC No 

62 72 SELIM   ZAHAN* 1131100015 Male General(Unreserved) No 

63 73 SANGEET KUNAN BEZBORUAH 1131080073 Male General(Unreserved) No 

64 74 HIRANMOY  KAKOTI ** 1131110317 Male SC No 

65 75 TANIA  PARVEZ* 1131030019 Female General(Unreserved) No 

66 76 
ANJUMA SHABNAM 

BARBHUIYA * 
1131240005 Female General(Unreserved) No 



   
 
 

Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll No. Gender Category PWD 

67 77 ANIRUDDHA  DAS 1131110575 Male OBC  No 

68 78 VISHAL  CHAKRAVORTY 1131080003 Male General(Unreserved) No 

69 79 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH 1131260104 Male OBC (NCL) No 

70 80 BIDISHA  HAZARIKA 1131110429 Female General(Unreserved) No 

71 81 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY 4011110035 Female General(Unreserved) No 

72 82 ASHMITA  HANDIQUE 1131080060 Female OBC  No 

73 83 RUPJYOTI  SAIKIA ** 1131260041 Male OBC (NCL) No 

74 84 ALANGKITA  BARUAH ** 1131080314 Female General(Unreserved) No 

75 85 HIRAK JYOTI SARMA ** 1131110072 Male General(Unreserved) No 

76 86 PRATYASHA  BORTHAKUR* 1131150004 Female General(Unreserved) No 

77 87 INALI  PATAR* 1131260165 Female ST No 

78 88 POLASH JYOTI BORAH* 1131150121 Male OBC (NCL) No 

79 89 SNIGDHA  BORA 1131260344 Female OBC (NCL) No 

80 90 KAUSHIK  MEDHI 1131030028 Male General(Unreserved) No 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 27 JYOTIRMOY  DUTTA 1131200012 Male No 

2 33 LAKSHYA PRATIM BORA 1131260115 Male No 

3 37 SUMIT  DAS 1131110232 Male No 

4 41 DHIRAJ PRAN NATH 1131110100 Male No 

5 49 KAMAL LUCHON DIHINGIA 1131200037 Male No 

6 54 SAGARIKA  NATH 1131100007 Female No 

7 56 BHASWANJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 1131080037 Male No 

8 59 POOJA  CHETRI 1131260324 Female No 

9 63 NIBID NIRAJ SAIKIA 1131260267 Male No 

10 68 BIKASHJYOTI  DAS 1131030032 Male No 

11 79 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH 1131260104 Male No 

12 83 RUPJYOTI  SAIKIA 1131260041 Male No 

13 88 POLASH JYOTI BORAH 1131150121 Male No 

14 89 SNIGDHA  BORA 1131260344 Female No 

15 94 RANIT  BORAH 1131260338 Male No 

16 101 ADITI  SHAW 1131080036 Female No 

17 104 IMRAN  CHUTIA ** 4011110065 Male No 

18 106 RIMJHIM  PATHAK * 1131110614 Female No 

19 114 KABERI  CHANGMAI 1131080094 Female No 

20 115 SHWETHA  PRADEEP 4011140003 Female No 

21 120 DEBASHREE  BORAH 1131110199 Female No 



   
 
 

Provisional Waiting List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

22 122 MAYUR  GOGOI ** 1131080145 Male No 

23 123 ASHAPRIYA  HAZARIKA ** 4011150014 Female No 

24 124 SIDDHARTH  GURUNG * 4011110095 Male No 

25 128 SEEMA  GOGOI 4011110020 Female No 

26 135 ANANYA  SAIKIA 1131150109 Female No 

27 136 ANIRBAN  LAHON 1131150110 Male No 

28 144 AKASH  HAZARIKA 1131150335 Male No 

29 146 ROHIT  NATH 1131110533 Male No 

30 147 CHANDAN  DAS 1131110499 Male No 

31 150 BISHAL DEEP NATH 1131260033 Male No 

32 157 SATABDI  BORAH 1131260058 Female No 

33 162 TUSHAR RANJAN NATH 1131260107 Male No 

34 179 JAHNABI  GOGOI 1131150288 Female No 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (SC) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 96 KAJAL  DAS 1131080053 Female No 

2 98 JAGRITA  DAS 1131260101 Female No 

3 110 DEEPTANGSHU  SARKAR 4011110022 Male No 

4 131 ASMITA  SARKAR 1131110542 Female No 

5 171 RAJ RISHI HAZARIKA 1131260333 Male No 

6 193 KABITA  SARKAR 1131200113 Female No 

7 201 MITHU RAJ DAS 1131260051 Male No 

8 214 SIVA  DAS 1131090006 Male No 

9 216 SUBHRADEEP   DAS 1131080201 Male No 

10 222 PRIYANKA  DAS 1131260130 Female No 

11 228 NIRMALI  HALOI 1131110335 Female No 

12 262 JITU MONI DAS 4011110051 Male No 

13 274 NIHARIKA  DAS 1131110118 Female No 

14 282 ABHINAV ADITYA DAS 1131240009 Male No 

15 284 VISHAL PRIYAM DEKA 1131110270 Male No 

16 344 TANUSHREE  BISWAS 1131110345 Female No 

17 345 ABHISHEK   HAZARIKA 1131150365 Male No 

18 359 BINYAX JYOTI DAS 1131110303 Male No 

19 371 DIBYAJYOTI  SATNAMI 1131150406 Male No 

20 403 KUMAR SHIVAM DAS 4011260032 Male No 

21 414 MEGHASHREE  DAS 1131110580 Female No 

22 430 NITISH  PATHAK 1131150308 Male No 



   
 
 

Provisional Waiting List (SC) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

23 437 JINTUJIT  DAS 1131100025 Male No 

24 447 BARSA  DAS 1131150332 Female No 

 

Provisional Waiting List (ST) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No. Gender PWD 

1 166 BIBEKJYOTI  BORO 1131110555 Male No 

2 225 PURA YARO SEMY 4011140009 Female No 

3 242 GLOWINSON  MARAK 4011090002 Male No 

4 287 ANAMIKA  DEKA 1131110169 Female No 

5 294 KASTURI  SONOWAL 1131080072 Female No 

6 301 CHANGNI  YANSCHANG 1131080190 Female No 

7 329 PRACHUJYA  SONOWAL 4011080011 Male No 

8 330 HIMANTA  KACHARI ** 1131150357 Male No 

9 340 BABUL  PEGU * 1131150019 Male No 

10 378 NIKUMONI  PATIR 1131080096 Female No 

 

Provisional Waiting List (PWD) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll No Gender Category PWD 

1 1430 SWAPNIL JYOTI DAS 1131110468 Male SC Yes 

2 1439 SABRIN  AHMED 1131260061 Female General(Unreserved) Yes 

 

Note: Error in tie breaking of marks was detected in case of some candidates. After corrections of the tie- 

breaking, the Ranks of the candidates marked with single asterisk moved downwards and other candidates 

marked with double asterisks moved upwards as compared to earlier merit list/waiting list. 

 

 

 

 

          Sd/- Controller of Examinations 

           Tezpur University 


